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Sunday
11/11

Monday
12/11

Tuesday
13/11

Wedn'day
14/11

Thursday
15/11

Friday
16/11

Sat
17/11

Sun
18/11

Monday
19/11

Tuesday
20/11

Wed
21/11

Thursday
22/11

Friday
23/11

7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00
8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30 ICT
10.30-11.00 Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-1.00
1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00 Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break
4.00-4.30 RTH
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00
6.00-6.30
6.30-7.00
7.00-7.30
7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30
8.30-9.00
9.30-10.00
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Dinner

Panel
discn

Final 
presentatio
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and 
discussion

Breakfast
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registration, 

check-in, 
explore, 

meet
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registration, 

check-in, 
explore, 

meet

Panel discn Panel
discn

 Introductions 
and 

arrangements 

Project 
Groups

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Excursion

Topics

Topics

Dinner

Topics

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast BreakfastBreakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Learning 
from JSA

Lunch

Social 
Event

Welcome 
lunch

Dinner

Struggle 
for Health
(D & P)

Dinner

About GK
Dr Qasem

Country
Groups

Climate 
Change
(Miguel)

Social 
det'nts

Country 
Groups

Lunch

Panel
discn

Walk 
around 

GK
(four 

groups)

Reports 
from 

practice

Research

Excursion
Visit to GK 

villages

Right to 
Health

Globalis'n
(David)

Reports 
from 

Practice

Draft 
reports 
from 

groups

Draft 
reports 
from 

groups

Meaning
spirit
ethics

Country 
Groups

Lunch Lunch LunchLunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Project 
groups

Reports 
from 

practice

Dinner

Reports fr 
practice

Reflectns
questions

Trade and 
Health

Working 
across 

difference

Project 
Grps

Social 
event

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Panel 
Discussn

Dinner

Panel 
discn

Social 
Event

Lunch

Farewells & 
Departures

Country  
Grps

Lunch

Dinner

Health 
Systems 
(David)


