		Day 1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wedn'day	Thursday	Friday	Sat	Sun	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday
	11/11	12/11	13/11	14/11	15/11	16/11	17/11	18/11	19/11	20/11	21/11	22/11	23/11
7.00-7.30 7.30-8.00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30	Arrivals, registration, check-in, explore, meet Lunch	Introductions and arrangements ICT	Struggle for Health (D & P)	Excursion Visit to GK villages	Walk around GK (four groups)	Social det'nts	Globalis'n (David)	from groups	Meaning spirit ethics		Research	Country Grps	Final presentatio ns
10.30-11.00		Break	Break			Break	Break	Break	Break		Break	Break	Break
11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-1.00		Project Groups	Country Groups			Country Groups	Reports from Practice	Draft reports from groups	Country Groups		Topics	Project Grps	and discussion
1.00-1.30 1.30-2.00		Welcome lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
2.00-2.30 2.30-3.00 3.00-3.30	Arrivals, registration, check-in, explore, meet Dinner	About GK Dr Qasem	Learning from JSA	Reports fr practice	Reflectns questions	Right to Health	Trade and Health	Working across difference	Project groups	Excursion To	Topics	Reports from practice	Farewells & Departures
3.30-4.00		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break		Break	Break	
4.00-4.30 4.30-5.00 5.00-5.30 5.30-6.00		Panel discn	Panel discn	Health Systems (David)	Climate Change (Miguel)	RTH Panel Discussn	Project Grps Panel discn	Panel discn	Reports from practice		Topics	Panel discn	
6.00-6.30 6.30-7.00													
7.00-7.30 7.30-8.00			Dinner			Dinner						Dinner	
8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00		Dinner	Social Event	Dinner	Dinner	Social event	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	linner	Dinner	Social Event	
9.30-10.00													